
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

19.25"

17.25"

17.25"

19.75"

58.75"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 8.25lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A21 • 1 • 100 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 18" x 17" x 24"

Carton 1 Weight: 14lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A study in contrasts, Frankie plays with positive and negative space and geometry. A large opal shiny globe hangs within a square cage of
aged brass, old bronze or polished nickel. The fixture is perfectly balanced, yet fascinating to look at—the globe appears to float above
the ring at the bottom. Frankie is sure to draw the eye and make a statement.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

FRANKIE
H648701L-PN
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